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TRAFFORD JUNIOR NETBALL CLUB

Affiliated to England Netball 
A Member of Youth Clubs 

A Member of Trafford Sports Council
We would like to invite you to our tournament on 
                                                  Saturday 20th  May
  9s and 10s am High Five  

11s and 12s pm seven a side
To celebrate our 25th Anniversary
VENUE: Wright Robinson Sports College, Manchester, M18 8RL
All teams must provide their own umpires and they must hold a C Award for 12s 
If you would like to take part, please complete the entry form and return it by email to sandy.castell @ntlworld.com, Closing date is the 1st May 2017
Entry into the tournament is £30 per team by cheque or cash to the address below

Cheques need to be made payable to  “Trafford Junior Netball Club” and post to Mrs .S. Castell , 53, Wardle Road, Sale Manchester.
	Name of Club
	

	Contact Name
	

	Contact Number
	

	Email
	


	

	AGE
	U9
	U10
	U11
	U12

	TEAM 1
	
	
	
	

	TEAM 2
	
	
	
	


Clubs wishing to enter a second team in any age group may do so by the closing date, but their acceptance will be subject to availability; the second team will only be accepted if there is a space when entries close.  Entries are on a first come, first served basis
If you have any questions or queries please contact patevans57@msn.com  
